
 

AHMET RASİM İLKOKULU DERS SAATLERİ 

 

 

BAŞLAMA 

 

BİTİŞ 

 

1.DERS  

 

 

7:30 

 

08:10 

 

TENEFFÜS 

 

 

08:10 

 

08:20 

 

2.DERS 

 

 

08:20 

 

09:00 

 

TENEFFÜS 

 

 

09:00 

 

09:15 

 

3.DERS 

 

 

09:15 

 

09:55 

 

TENEFFÜS 

 

 

09:55 

 

10:05 

 

4.DERS 

 

 

10:05 

 

10:45 

 

TENEFFÜS 

 

 

10:45 

 

10:55 

 

5.DERS 

 

 

10:55 

 

11:35 

 

TENEFFÜS 

 

 

11:35 

 

11:40 

 

6.DERS 

 

 

11:40 

 

12:20 

 

 


